
Estd.1917 

PATNA UNIVERSITY 
NAAC Accredited B+ (Grade 

Notice 

Like previous ycars T'cachcr's Day will be cclcbratcd on Septembcr 05, 2024 at 

11.30 A.M. in the Jay Prakash Narayan Anushad Bhavan, Patna University. 

The Deans of the Facultics, Hleads of the Departments, Principals of the Colleges, 

Dircctors of the Institutes, tcachcrs, University Officcrs, non-tcaching cmployces 

of the University and studcnts arc cordially invitcd to attend the cclcbration. 
Supcrannuatcd tcachers, who retired by 31/07/2024(and not honourcd carlicr by 

the University) will be honoured. 
By order of the Hon'ble Vice Chanccllor, 

Memo No. Acad/ 399 /AKSIGo3 

Ahai a4-g- 2024 

Registrar 
Patna University, Patna 

Datcd: 27~o824 

Copy forwarded to the following for information and necessary action:-1.The 

Mcmbers of the Senate, Syndicate and Academic Council, Patna University, 2. The 

Deans of the Faculties, Patna University, 3. The Heads of the Departments, Patna 

University, 4. The Principals of the Colleges, Patrna University, 5. Thc Dircctors of 

the Institutcs/DDE, Patna University, 6. The Dircctor, IQAC, Patna Univcrsity, 7. 

All the Tcachers, Patna University, 8. All the Officers, Patna University,9. The 

Profcssor In charge, IT Cell (for uploading on the University website), 10. AIl the 

Section Offcers, Patna University, 11. The Secretary to the Hon'ble Vice 
Chancellor, Patna University, 12. The P.A. to the Pro Vicc Chancellor, Patna 
University, 13. The Care-taker staff, Jay Prakash Narayan Anushad Bhavan, Patna 
University, and, 14. The Editors of all the Electronic and Print Media for 
information and neccssary action. 

Registrar 
Patna Univcrsity, Patna 



S.No. 

1 

2 

4 

5 

8 

10 

11 

12 

Teacher's Day Celebration, 2024 

Estd.1917 

PATNA UNIVERSITY 

Date: 05.09.2024, Venuc:-Jay Prakash Narayan Anushad Bhavan 

Minute-to-Miute Programmc 

NAAC Accredited B+ Grade 

Gucsts and Invitces takc thcir scats 

Patna Univcrsity Kulgcct 

Welcome Spccch 

Particulars 

Prescntation of bouqucts to Gucsts 

Inauguration by lighting lamp 

Univcrsity 

loral ributes to Dr. Sarvcpalli Radhakrishnan 

Ilonouring thc supcrannuatcd 

National Anthem 

Presidential addrcss by thc IIon'blc Vicc Chanccllor, 
Patna University 
Address by the Chicf Gucst 

Votc of Thanks by thc Rcgistrar, Palna Univcrsity 

Gucsts and Invitccs lcavc thc IIousc 

Timing 

11.25 A.M. 

Note:- Thc prograimmc will be followcd by lunch packets, tca. 

11.30 .M. 

11.34 A.M. 

tcachcrs of Patna 11.55 A.M. 

11.38 A.M. 

11.43 A.M. 

11.50 A.M. 

12.05 P.M. 

12.20 P.M. 

12.35 P.M. 

12.40 P.M. 

12.42 P.M. 

shalim 
Registrar 

4 

minutes) 

4 

5 

Period 
(Total 

10 

15 

5 

15 

2 

72 

By ordcr of the I lon'blc Vicc Chanccllor. 

minutes= 
01 hours 
12 

minutcs 

Patna Univcrsity, Patna 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

