

PATNA UNIVERSITY NAAC Accredited B+ Grade

Notice

Like previous years Teacher's Day will be celebrated on September 05, 2024 at 11.30 A.M. in the Jay Prakash Narayan Anushad Bhavan, Patna University. The Deans of the Faculties, Heads of the Departments, Principals of the Colleges, Directors of the Institutes, teachers, University Officers, non-teaching employees of the University and students are cordially invited to attend the celebration. Superannuated teachers, who retired by 31/07/2024(and not honoured earlier by the University) will be honoured.

By order of the Hon'ble Vice Chancellor,

Shalimi gy- 8-2024 Registrar

Patna University, Patna

Memo No. Acad/399/AKS/Go3

Dated: 27-08-24

Copy forwarded to the following for information and necessary action:-1. The Members of the Senate, Syndicate and Academic Council, Patna University, 2. The Deans of the Faculties, Patna University, 3. The Heads of the Departments, Patna University, 4. The Principals of the Colleges, Patna University, 5. The Directors of the Institutes/DDE, Patna University, 6. The Director, IQAC, Patna University, 7. All the Teachers, Patna University, 8. All the Officers, Patna University, 9. The Professor In charge, IT Cell (for uploading on the University website), 10. All the Section Officers, Patna University, 11. The Secretary to the Hon'ble Vice Chancellor, Patna University, 12. The P.A. to the Pro Vice Chancellor, Patna University, 13. The Care-taker staff, Jay Prakash Narayan Anushad Bhavan, Patna University, and, 14. The Editors of all the Electronic and Print Media for information and necessary action. Shalini 24-8-2084

Registrar

Patna University, Patna



Estd.1917

PATNA UNIVERSITY

NAAC Accredited B+ Grade

Teacher's Day Celebration, 2024

Date: 05.09.2024, Venue:-Jay Prakash Narayan Anushad Bhavan

S.No.	Minute-to-Minute Programme Particulars	Timing	Period (Total minutes)
1	Guests and Invitees take their seats	11.25 Λ.M.	
2	Patna University Kulgeet	11.30 A.M.	4
3	Presentation of bouquets to Guests	11.34 A.M.	4
4	Inauguration by lighting lamp	11.38 A.M.	5
5	Floral Tributes to Dr. Sarvepalli Radhakrishnan	11.43 Λ.M.	7
6	Welcome Speech	11.50 A.M.	5
7	Honouring the superannuated teachers of Patna University	11.55 A.M.	10
8	Presidential address by the Hon'ble Vice Chancellor, Patna University	12.05 P.M.	15
9	Address by the Chief Guest	12.20 P.M.	15
10	Vote of Thanks by the Registrar, Patna University	12.35 P.M.	5
11	National Anthem	12.40 P.M.	2
12	Guests and Invitees leave the House	12.42 P.M.	
			72 minutes= 01 hours 12 minutes

By order of the Hon'ble Vice Chancellor,

Shalim 24-8-2021

Patna University, Patna

Note:- The programme will be followed by lunch packets, tea.

07/2/8/14